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Name Division/Office Phone 
Alagappan, Gunaseelan Drinking and Ground Waters (740) 380-5232 
Almendinger, Aaron Air Pollution Control (740) 380-5224 
Anderson, Sara Materials and Waste Management (740) 380-5219 
Atwood, Brandon Surface Water (740) 380-5211 
Baughman, Christy District Operations (740) 380-5412 
Bergert, Dan Materials and Waste Management (740) 380-5438 
Bergreen, Scott Environmental Response and Revitalization (740) 380-5288 
Capuzzi, Kelly Surface Water (740) 380-5283 
Carpenter, Taylor Drinking and Ground Waters (740) 380-5216 
Click, Megan Air Pollution Control (740) 380-5215 
Coldiron, Crystal Air Pollution Control (740) 380-5259 
Colegrove, Sandy Air Pollution Control (740) 380-5201 
Cook, Shannon Environmental Response and Revitalization (704) 380-5278 
Davies, Racheal Air Pollution Control (740) 380-5246 
DelValle, Alex Surface Water (740) 380-5227 
Deshaies, Emily Environmental Response and Revitalization (740) 380-5253 
Deshaies, Marco Surface Water (740) 380-5426 
Dingman, Jessica Drinking and Ground Waters (740) 380-5236 
Draudt, Joanne Materials and Waste Management (740) 380-5294 
Ellis, Ryan Drinking and Ground Waters (740) 380-5282 
Flagg, Russell District Ops (740) 380-5229 
Fox, Rich Materials and Waste Management (740) 380-5441 
Goicochea, Joe Materials and Waste Management (740) 380-5213 
Haggy, Rex Drinking and Ground Waters (740) 380-5436 
Hammer, Nick Environmental and Financial Assistance (740) 380-5416 
Hardesty, Angie District Operations (740) 380-5415 
Hart, Eric Drinking and Ground Waters (740) 380-5274 
Herron, Elizabeth Air Pollution Control (740) 380-5233 
Hewitt, Amber Surface Water (740) 380-5266 
Hoffer, Jon Air Pollution Control (740) 380-5267 
Hoffer, Peggy Business Operations Manager (740) 380-5204 
Hunt, Kristy Environmental Response and Revitalization (740) 380-5247 
Jackson, Erika Materials and Waste Management (740) 380-5228 
Johnson, Nathan Materials and Waste Management (740) 380-5439 
Kallipolitis, Harry District Operations (740) 380-5239 
Knapp, Jack Surface Water (740) 380-5268 
Laughery, Joseph Materials and Waste Management (740) 380-5234 
Lear, Stephen Surface Water (740) 380-5238 
Legg, Josh Drinking and Ground Waters (740) 380-5250 
Lowry, Steve Materials and Waste Management (740) 380-5231 
Mansfield, Mark Materials and Waste Management (740) 380-5428 
McGinnis, Kurt Surface Water (740) 380-5423 
Murphy, Mike Air Pollution Control (740) 380-5242 
O'Hara, Kevin Environmental Response and Revitalization (740) 380-5244 
Pennington, Aaron Surface Water (740) 380-5272 

mailto:Gunaseelan.Alagappan@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Aaron.Almendinger@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:sara.anderson@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Brandon.Atwood@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Baughman,
mailto:dan.bergert@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:scott.bergreen@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:kelly.capuzzi@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:taylor.carpenter@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Megan.Click@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Crystal.Coldiron@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:sandra.colegrove@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Shannon.Cook@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:racheal.davies@epa.state.oh.us
mailto:alex.delvalle@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Emily.Deshaies@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:marco.deshaies@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Jessica.Dingman@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:joanne.draudt@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Ryan.Ellis@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:russell.flagg@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:rich.fox@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:joe.goicochea@epa.state.oh.us
mailto:rex.haggy@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:nick.hammer@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:angie.hardesty@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:eric.hart@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:elizabeth.herron@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Amber.Hewitt@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Jonathan.Hoffer@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:peggy.hoffer@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:kristy.hunt@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:erika.jackson@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:nathan.johnson@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Harry.Kallipolitis@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:jack.knapp@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:joseph.laughery@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Stephen.Lear@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Joshua.Legg@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:steve.lowry.@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:mark.mansfield@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:Kurt.McGinnis@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:mike.murphy@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:kevin.ohara@epa.ohio.gov
mailto:aaron.pennington@epa.ohio.gov


Ohio Environmental Protection Agency 
Southeast District Office Staff Contact List 

 

9/22/2020 

Name Division/Office Phone 
Poling, Emily Surface Water (740) 380-5425 
Pontius, Katelyn Air Pollution Control (740) 380-5281 
Queen, Brian Materials and Waste Management (740) 380-5420 
Reinbold, Kimbra Air Pollution Control (740) 380-5245 
Riggs, Marsha District Operations (740) 380-5291 
Rochotte, John Air Pollution Control (740) 380-5262 
Roof, Devan Air Pollution Control (740) 380-5260 
Rush, Greg District Operations (740) 380-5432 
Ruth, Ariel Surface Water (740) 380-5218 
Saines, Steve Drinking and Ground Waters (740) 380-5445 
Selbe, Maggie Environmental Response and Revitalization (740) 380-5226 
Shaw, Lindsey Air Pollution Control (740) 380-5257 
Siegley, Carol Surface Water (740) 380-5225 
Sorrell, Claire Air Pollution Control (740) 380-5254 
Spencer, Randy Surface Water (740) 380-5240 
Stello, Cindy District Operations (740) 380-5270 
Taulbee, Rachel Surface Water (740) 380-5433 
Teisinger, Alix Drinking and Ground Waters (740) 380-5424 
Thompson, Emily District Operations (740) 380-5427 
Tschudy, Dustin Division of Surface Water (740) 380-5251 
Walkenspaw, Craig 

Materials and Waste Management (740) 380-5440 
Wallace, Sarah Drinking and Ground Waters (740) 380-5207 
Walton, Christopher Surface Water (740) 380-5447 
Wiley, Robin Environmental Response and Revitalization (740) 380-5214 
Wilkins, Jamie Drinking and Ground Waters (740) 380-5446 
Wilson, Cara Air Pollution Control (740) 380-5431 
Witte, Ralph Environmental and Financial Assistance (740) 380-5241 
Witte, Jennifer Surface Water (740) 380-5206 
Wolfe, Aaron Air Pollution Control (740) 380-5443 
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